
Ris e & shine

mi lk

banana
get   regu lar

get   essentials

COFFEE

Wake Up with your choice of Milk, Colombian Coffee & 
Banana blended with ‘Get Regular’ & ‘Get Essentials’

naturally   boo sts 

ENERGY

POWERFUL
ANTIOXIDANTs



“rise & shine”
6 oz 
4 
2 scp
1 scp
1 scp
16 oz

Choice of Milk
freeze dried banana pieces
truly latte 
get regular
get essentials
Ice 


